WHITING

COD

TILAPIA
ROCKFISH
CATFISH
HADDOCK
RAINBOW TROUT
FLOUNDER
SALMON
PORGY

WHITE BASS
HAKE

SEA SCALLOPS

FRIED FISH SPECIAL

HOUSE VARIETY
5 PIECE
10 PIECE

$10.95
$20.95

RAW COOKED
$6.95 LB $10.95 LB
$1495LB  $18.95LB
$9.95 LB $13.95LB
$18.95LB  $22.95LB
$12.95LB  $16.95LB
$1495LB  $18.95LB
$13.95LB  $17.95LB
$19.95LB  $23.95LB
$1595LB  $19.95LB
$7.95LB $11.95 LB
$11.95LB  $15.95LB
$1295LB  $16.95LB
$31.95LB  $35.95LB

15 PIECE

20 PIECE

$29.95
$38.95

SAND

$7.95
$9.95
$7.95
$10.95
$7.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$10.95
$7.95
$8.95
$9.95

25 PIECE
50 PIECE

6 IN SUB

$10.95
$11.95
$10.49
$13.95
$10.95
$11.95

$14.95
$13.95

$10.95
$11.95

$47.95
$89.00

12 IN SUB

$18.95
$21.95
$17.95
$24.95
$17.95
$21.95

$26.95
$24.95

$18.95
$21.95

DINNER

$13.95
$16.95
$13.95
$21.95
$14.95
$16.95
$16.95
$22.95
$18.95
$14.95
$15.95
$16.95
$31.95



