	RAW	COOKED	SAND	6 IN SUB	12 IN SUB	DINNER
WHITING	\$6.95 LB	\$10.95 LB	\$7.95	\$10.95	\$18.95	\$13.95
COD	\$14.95 LB	\$18.95 LB	\$9.95	\$11.95	\$21.95	\$16.95
TILAPIA	\$9.95 LB	\$13.95 LB	\$7.95	\$10.49	\$17.95	\$13.95
ROCKFISH	\$18.95 LB	\$22.95 LB	\$10.95	\$13.95	\$24.95	\$21.95
CATFISH	\$12.95 LB	\$16.95 LB	\$7.95	\$10.95	\$17.95	\$14.95
HADDOCK	\$14.95 LB	\$18.95 LB	\$9.95	\$11.95	\$21.95	\$16.95
RAINBOW TROUT	\$13.95 LB	\$17.95 LB	\$9.95			\$16.95
FLOUNDER	\$19.95 LB	\$23.95 LB	\$11.95	\$14.95	\$26.95	\$22.95
SALMON	\$15.95 LB	\$19.95 LB	\$10.95	\$13.95	\$24.95	\$18.95
PORGY	\$7.95 LB	\$11.95 LB	\$7.95			\$14.95
WHITE BASS	\$11.95 LB	\$15.95 LB	\$8.95	\$10.95	\$18.95	\$15.95
HAKE	\$12.95 LB	\$16.95 LB	\$9.95	\$11.95	\$21.95	\$16.95
SEA SCALLOPS	\$31.95 LB	\$35.95 LB				\$31.95

FRIED FISH SPECIAL

HOUSE VARIETY

5 PIECE \$10.95 15 PIECE \$29.95 25 PIECE \$47.95 10 PIECE \$20.95 20 PIECE \$38.95 50 PIECE \$89.00